85 Strong Autumn Calving Jersey Cows, BW 132, PW 179
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Strong Autumn Calving Jersey Cows. Great age structure, Awesome BW/PW, in very good condition. Going on OAD mid December, drying off mid

January to deliver in top condition for purchasers.

Stock data

Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)
Tally - 4 yr

Tally -6 yr

Tally - 8 yr

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to
Breeding

BW

Rec anc%

Breed NM

Bull DNA tested

Calving start

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD

Tails on

Production
Shed type

Jsy
85
21
11

2011

132

98

Hereford

No

10 Mar 2020

€5
Yes
No
Yes

Herringbone

Total cows in milk
Tally - 3 yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

% Jersey

Farm Contour

85

23

24

5

100
Undulating,Hilly

PW 179
Breeding background LIC

Date bull removed 11 Aug 2019
Bull BVD tested Yes

Calving end 20 May 2020
EBL status Free
Vaccinated for Roto virus No

Bull BVD vaccinated Yes
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