

85 Strong Autumn Calving Jersey Cows, BW 132, PW 179

\$1,750 / Head (Ono)

Ref No. 01-005800

Views: 388

Dairy / Autumn Calving Cows



☐ CLOSING12/12/2019 11:59 pm

DELIVERYForward

REPS

Regan Craig

****07 8897300

027 502 8585

□ RCraig@pggwrightson.co.nz

Brad Osborne

027 208 1015

oxdots brad.osborne@pggwrightson.co.nz

BREED	TALLY	BW	PW	GENETICS
Jsy	85	132	179	No

Strong Autumn Calving Jersey Cows. Great age structure, Awesome BW/PW, in very good condition. Going on OAD mid December, drying off mid January to deliver in top condition for purchasers.

Stock data			
Breed	Jsy	Total cows in milk	85
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	85	Tally - 3 yr	23
Tally - 4 yr	21	Tally - 5 yr	24
Tally - 6 yr	11	Tally - 7 yr	5
Tally - 8 yr	1	% Jersey	100
Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2011	Farm Contour	Undulating, Hilly
Breeding			
BW	132	PW	179
Rec anc%	98	Breeding background	LIC
Breed NM	Hereford	Date bull removed	11 Aug 2019
Bull DNA tested	No	Bull BVD tested	Yes
Calving start	10 Mar 2020	Calving end	20 May 2020
Health			
TB status	C5	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vaccinated for BVD	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Tails on	Yes		

Production

Shed type Herringbone

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz